Freundschaftsschiessen in Rothenthurm 2022
Sektionsrangliste

[Rang |

[Sektion

[Schiitzen

|[Ausz.

[Pflicht

[Nichtpflicht |[Resultat

—

FSV Sattel

13

12

6

7

48.667

SG Altdorf

20

16

10

10

48.100

Waffen

Standardgewehr
Freie Waffen
Stgw. 90

Stgw. 57 R
Stgw. 57 K
Karabiner

Total

Auszeichnungen

Kranzkarten

Total

Total Schiitzen

Kranzquote

—
NO OWOUION

33

28

28

33

84.848






